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Commercial Banking Team

Mike Eling
AVP Commercial Banking

616.209.0501
meling@wmcb.com

Downtown Holland Office

Rick Wieringa
SVP Commercial Banking

616.379.0621
rickw@wmcb.com

Corporate Office - Hudsonville

Jeffrey S. Berens
EVP / Chief Lending Officer

616.379. 0672
jberens@wmcb.com

Corporate Office - Hudsonville
NMLS# 746976

Jim Bishop
SVP Lakeshore Manager

616.834.2725
jbishop@wmcb.com

Downtown Holland Office
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Andrew Rugg
VP Commercial Banking

616.209.0503
arugg@wmcb.com

Downtown Holland Office

Chad Overbeek
VP Commercial Banking

616.209.0502
chado@wmcb.com

Downtown Holland Office

David Huisman
VP Commercial Banking

616.393.9411
davidh@wmcb.com

Downtown Holland Office

Contact us today for all your commercial banking needs!

Thom Werkman
VP Business Development

616.209.0514
tom.werkman@wmcb.com

Downtown Holland Office


